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OFCC Pre- Qualified Owner Agent Services List 

 
ConstructAbility, Inc.  
24600 Center Ridge Road, Suite 295, Westlake, Ohio 44145 
Brett Luengo   Phone: 440-835-2424 
Email: brett@ConstructAbilityInc.com  
 
Construction Support Solutions, LLC  
P.O. Box 48, Cleveland, Ohio 44012 
Anna Klee   Phone: 800-485-9137 
Email: anna.klee@constructionsupportsolutions.com 
 
Gilbane Building Company 
440 Polaris Parkway, Suite 200, Westerville, Ohio 43082 
Larry Mastella     Phone: 614-948-4000 
Email: lmastella@gilbaneco.com  
 
Hammond Construction, Inc. (also Limited CMR) 

 1278 Park Avenue SW, Canton, Ohio 44706 
William Schurman  Phone: 330-455-7039 
Email: wschurman@hammondconstruction.com  
 
Hill International, Inc.  
929 Harrison Avenue, Suite 305, Columbus, Ohio 43215 
Vic Spinabelli   Phone: 614-884-4716 
Email: vicspinabelli@hillintl.com  

 
Megen Construction Company, Inc. (also Limited CMR) 

 11130 Ashburn Road, Cincinnati, Ohio 45240 
Tim Sharp   Phone: 513-742-9191 
Email: tsharp@megenconstruction.com   
 
Regency Construction Services, Inc. (also Limited CMR) 

 14600 Detroit Avenue, Suite 1495, Lakewood, Ohio 44107 
Tari Rivera   Phone: 216-529-1188 
Email: riverat@regencycsi.com 
 
Resource International, Inc.  
6350 Presidential Gateway, Columbus, Ohio 43231 
Robert Hart   Phone: 614-823-4949 
Email: RobertH@resourceinternational.com 
 
Scaparotti Consulting Group, LLC 
5815 Landerbrook Drive #241430, Cleveland, Ohio 44124 
Michael Scaparotti  Phone: 440-753-5209 
Email: mscaparotti@scapcg.com 
 
 

The FY16-17 Owner Agent list starts July 1, 2015 
and ends June 30, 2017. 


